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Sean Mclaughlin
ACCESS HUMBOLDT
PO BOX 157

EUREKA CA 95502
(707) 476-1798
sean@accesshumboldt.net
For: Access Humboldt

Gregory L. Castle

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

525 MARKET STREET, RM. 2022

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1487

gregory.castle@att.com

For: Pacific Bell Telephone Co./AT&T Comm. of Cal., Inc./TCG
SF/TCG LA/TCG SD/New Cingular 'Wireless PCS, LLC/Cagal
Cellular Comm. Corp./Sta. Barbara Cellular Systems, Ltd./Visalia
Cellular Telephone Co.

Jerome F. Candelaria

CAL. CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSN.
1001 K STREET, 2ND FLOOR

SACRAMENTO CA 95814-3832

(916) 446-7732

jerome(@calcable.org

For: California Cable and Telecommunications Association

Gregory S.G. Klatt
DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(818) 961-3002
klatt@energyattorney.com
For: 2-1-1 California

Clay Deanhardt

LAW OFFICES OF CLAY DEANHARDT
21-C ORINDA WAY, NO. 374

ORINDA CA 94563

(925) 258-9079

clay@deanhardtlaw.com

For: CALTEL

Sarah R. Thomas

Legal Division

RM. 5033

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2310

srt@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Division of Ratepayer Advocates
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William D. Wallace

Senior Counsel

VERIZON WIRELESS

1300 I STREET, NW SUITE 400 WEST
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(202) 589-3760
bill.wallace@verizonwireless.com

For: Verizon Wireless
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Natalie Billingsley

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1368
nxb@cpuc.ca.gov

Brewster Fong

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2187
bfs@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Greer

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4211

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2287
mgl@cpuc.ca.gov

Katherine S. Morehouse
Communications Division
AREA 3-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5331
ksm@cpuc.ca.gov

Christopher Myers

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2908
cg2(@cpuc.ca.gov
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Rachelle Chong

Special Counsel

OFFICE OF THE STATE CHIEF INFO. OFFICER

455 GOLDEN GATE AVENUE, STE 14000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 703-1517

rachelle.chong@state.ca.gov

For: Advanced Comm and Info Technologies, Office of the State chief
Information Officer

Sean Wilson

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5022

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1525

smw(@cpuc.ca.gov

Lilian P. Coral

2-1-1 CALIFORNIA

1107 FAIR OAKS AVE., NO. 12
SOUTH PASADENA CA 91030
(877) 355-2604 X-4
lcoral@?211california.org

2-1-1 KERN COUNTY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
211@capk.org

Deborah Stegall

2-1-1 KERN COUNTY
1717 30TH ST
BAKERSFIELD CA 93301
(661) 321-4260
dsteaga@CAPK.ORG

Maribel Marin

Executive Director

211 LA COUNTY

PO BOX 726

SAN GABRIEL CA 91778-0726
(626) 350-1841
mmarin@?211la.org

Peter A. Casciato

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
355 BRYANT STREET, SUITE 410
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(415) 291-8661

pacasciato@gmail.com

For: Comcast Phone of California, LLC

Kfristine Rippee

AMADOR-TUOLUMNE COMMUNITY ACTION AGCY.

427 N. HWY. 49, NO. 305
SONORA CA 95370
(209) 533-1397
krippee(@atcaa.org

Michael E. Bailey

25801 MARGUERITE PARKWAY NO. 103
MISSION VIEJO CA 92692

(949) 716-8626

michaelebailey@cox.net

Sarah Deyoung

Executive Director

CALTEL

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(925) 465-4396

deyoung@caltel.org

Nancy Findeisen

COMMUNITY SERVICES PLANNING COUNCIL
909 12TH STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95814-2931

(916) 447-7063

nfindeisen@communitycouncil.com

Charlie Born

Analyst, Gov'T & External Affairs
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 686-3570
Charlie.Born@ftr.com

Phyllis A. Whitten

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 686-3117

Phyllis. Whitten@ftr.com

Margaret L. Tobias

TOBIAS LAW OFFICE

460 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107
(415) 641-7833
marg@tobiaslo.com



Peter Manzo

UNITED WAYS OF CLAIFORNIA
1107 S. FAIR OAKDS AVE., NO. 12
SOUTH PASADENA CA 91030
(213) 808-6227
pmanzo@unitedwaysca.org

Lorraine A. Kocen
Senior Staff Consultant
VERIZON CALIFORNIA INC.
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112 S. LAKEVIEW CANYON ROAD, MC 501LS

THOUSAND OAKS CA 91362
(805) 372-6945
lorraine.kocen@yverizon.com

Elaine M. Duncan

VERIZON CALIFORNIA, INC.

711 VAN NESS AVENUE, SUITE 300
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 474-0468
elaine.duncan@verizon.com

John T. Scott, Iii

Vp, Deputy General Counsel

VERIZON WIRELESS

1300 I STREET, NW, SUITE 400 WEST
WASHINGTON DC 20005

(202) 589-3760



